
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

81 

48 

391 

83 

73B 

79 

94 

07 

9 

99A 

29 

31 

3 

66 

4 

73 

007 

86 

68A 

13 

69 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

3 

Name 

Juan Gonzalez 

Chris DeMinco 

Robert Davis 

Aaron Smith 

Tyler Klein 

Scott Fraser 

Rob Trollinger 

Chris Raeder 

Dan McChesney 

Bennie Bish 

Mark Pomeroy 

Chase Maurer 

Glenn Maurer 

Gil Jackson 

M. Yusuf Mohamed 

David Bearden 

Rick Fraser 

Dennis Jones 

Ron Fuller 

Andrew McLean 

Bronson Randall 

Class 

8CP 

5bFM 

5bFM 

5bMSR 

NB 

1FP 

NB 

8BS 

8NC 

8BS 

3DP 

3GT 

8RS 

NB 

NB 

8AP 

1FP 

8AP 

8BSL 

1FP 

8BS 

Best Tm 

1:40.881 

1:40.385 

1:42.033 

1:42.501 

1:46.295 

1:46.876 

1:47.116 

1:45.157 

1:48.801 

1:50.391 

1:50.042 

1:49.502 

1:49.449 

1:49.462 

1:49.584 

1:52.368 

1:51.829 

2:00.696 

2:00.607 

1:48.606 

1:54.005 

Year 

1970 

1971 

1960 

2005 

1999 

1958 

2003 

1966 

1973 

1973 

1961 

1990 

1984 

1999 

1999 

1972 

1972 

1968 

1977 

1958 

1974 

Make/Model 

Porsche 914-6 

Mallock 11B 

Lola Sports Racer 

SCCA SRF-3 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Mazda Miata 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 911 RS 

BMW 2002 

Morgan Plus 4 

Honda CRX 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 911 ST 

MG Midget 

Porsche 911S 

Datsun 200SX 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

BMW 2002 

Engine 

1700 

1600 

1800 

1275 

2008 

2500 

2000 

1991 

1600 

2500 

1800 

1800 

2400 

1275 

2000 

1275 

2000 

Color 

White/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Black 

Blue/White 

Silver/Black/Orange 

Green 

Gray 

Red/Silver 

Black 

Red 

Blue 

Silver/Black 

Red 

Green/Yellow 

Blue 

White 

Green 

Red 

Blue/Yellow 

Gray/Black 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Rush NY 

San Francisco CA 

Marietta GA 

Peachtree City GA 

Woodstock GA 

Asheville NC 

Austin TX 

Sarasota FL 

Whitney Point NY 

Marietta GA 

Statesville NC 

Statesville NC 

Fayetteville GA 

Alpharetta GA 

Brentwood TN 

Marietta GA 

Decatur GA 

Doraville GA 

Prides Crossing MA 

Vestal NY 
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Margin of Victory 

0.771 

Avg. Speed 

88.455 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.385 

Best Speed 

91.089 

Best Lap by 

48 - Chris DeMinco 

SVRA Atlanta SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 8 Mazda 

Group 1 3 4 5b 8 Mazda Feature Race 2 

Race (20:00 or 12 Laps) started at 9:23:21 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/27/2022 09:20 


